BAT54 /A /C /S
SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER DIODE
Features
• Low Turn-on Voltage
• Fast Switching
• PN Junction Guard Ring for Transient and ESD Protection
• Lead Free/RoHS Compliant (Note 3)
• Qualified to AEC-Q101 Standards for High Reliability

A °
200
Ordering Information  (Note 4)
Part Number Case Packaging
BAT54-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54A-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54C-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
BAT54S-7-F SOT-23 3000/Tape & Reel
Notes: 4.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
BAT54 /A /C /S
Document number: DS11005 Rev. 22 - 2
2 of 3